See the
Difference.
2
RegO Innovations -
The Tradition Continues
Easy to Buy
Supported by the largest network
of distributors worldwide.

pressure burners for applications like industrial furnaces or boilers. Also can be incorporated
into multiple cylinder installations.
Ordering Information
Part Number Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Orifice
Size
Factory
Delivery
Pressure
Adjustment
Range*
(PSIG)
Integral
Relief
Included
Vapor Capacity
BTU/hr Propane**
LV4403SR4
½” F. NPT
½” F. NPT
¼”
5 1-5
Yes 2,500,000
LV4403TR4 10 5-10
LV4403SR9
F. POL
5 1-5
LV4403TR9 10 5-10
LV4403SR96
¾” F.NPT 5 1-5
LV4403TR96 10 5-10
* When used for final stage pressure control, must either incorporate integral relief valve or separate relief valve should be specified in accordance with NFPA Pamphlet 58.
 ** Maximum flow based on inlet pressure 20 PSIG higher than the regulator setting and delivery pressure 20% lower than the setting.
Low Pressure Second Stage Regulators - Standard Settings LV4403B Series
Designed to reduce first stage pressure of 5-10 PSIG down to appliance pressure,
normally 11” w.c. Ideal for medium sized commercial installations, multiple cylinder
installations and normal domestic loads.
Ordering Information
Part Number Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Orifice
Size
Factory
Delivery
Pressure
Adjustment
Range
Bonnet
Vent
Position
Vapor Capacity
BTU/hr Propane**
LV4403B4
½” F. NPT
½”
#28 Drill 11” w.c. at 10
PSIG Inlet 9” to 13” w.c. Over Inlet 935,000
LV4403B46
¾” F. NPT
LV4403B46R*
LV4403B66
¾” F. NPTLV4403B66R*
* Backmount design
** Maximum flow based on 10 PSIG inlet and 9” w.c. delivery pressure.
Low Pressure Second Stage Regulators LV4403B66RA Series
Designed to reduce first stage pressure of 5-10 PSIG down to appliance pressure, normally
11” w.c. Ideal for medium sized commercial installations, vapor meter installations and
normal domestic loads.

homes, mobile homes, cottages, construction and other portable two cylinder installations.
Empty containers may be replaced without interrupting customer’s gas service.
Ordering Information
* Maximum flow is based on 25 PSIG inlet pressure and 9” w.c. delivery pressure.
7525B34 7525B4
6
Two Stage Regulator Outfits 5807, 5808, 5820 Series
These outfits contain the equipment required to provide two-stage regulation.
Ordering Information
LV4403TR9 LV4403B Series
Two PSIG Delivery Pressure Twin-Stage Regulators LV404Y9 & Compact LV404Y39
SPECIAL 2 PSIG DELIVERY pressure twin stage regulator is designed to reduce container
pressure down to 2 PSIG. A line pressure regulator is required downstream to reduce
the 2 PSIG to a nominal 11” w.c.
Ordering Information
* Maximum flow is based on 25 PSIG inlet pressure and 1.5 PSIG delivery pressure.
Part Number Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Orifice
Size
Factory
Delivery
Pressure
(PSIG)
Adjustment
Range
(PSIG)
Bonnet Vent
Position 1st
Stage
2 PSIG
Bonnet Vent
Position
Capacity BTU/
HR*
LV404Y9 F.POL
(CGA 510) ½” F.NPT 7/32” 2 1.8 to 2.5 Down Outlet 800,000
LV404Y9
Kit
Number
1st Stage Regulator
Included
2nd Stage Regulator
Included
Bracket
Included
Pigtail
Included
Capacity
BTU/hr.
PropanePart Number
Inlet x
Outlet
Female
Part Number
Inlet x
Outlet F.
NPT
5807
LV4403TR9 POL x ½” NPT
LV4403B4 ½” x ½” 2503-22
913PS12 935,0005808 LV4403B46R ½” x ¾” Not
Required5820 LV4403TR96 POL x ¾” NPT LV4403B66R ¾” x ¾”
2503-22913PS12
Automatic Changeover Regulator Outfits 5726B34, 5727B34, 5754B4, 5755B4
This outfit contains the equipment required to provide twin-stage regulation.
Ordering Information